 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Embest - EM-STM32C - STM32F107 ARM Cortex-M3 Board
Product Overview:
The Embest STM32F107 ARM Cortex-M3 board
is used the STMicroelectronics ARM Cortex-M3
core based STM32F107VC microcontroller,
working at up to 72MHz frequency, with 256KB
Flash and 64KB RAM internal memory. The

 4 x LEDs
 1 x Reset button
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
EM-STM32C Embest NA 64R5913
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
STM32F107RBT6 ST 32Bit ARM Cortex 1737138 52R2328
EMLINK-AH Embest Emlink for ARM NA 63R5721
SW_LICA Embest Emlink for ARM License 1788113 63R5737
SPC19944 SPC Technology
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702771 83K3689
SPC15457 SPC Technology
Standard 9 Pin
D-Subminiature Connector
1653954 79K5032
SPC21961 SPC Technology
Category 5e Cable
Assembly
1363809 21M5875
555052-1 Tyco Electronics RJ45 JACK 1557068 66F3284
897-43-004-90-000000 Mill Max USB Connector 1621546 84K7068
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Similar Products:
Part Number
Manufact
urer
Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
STM3210E-SK/HIT ST
Hitex starter kits for ST
ARM core-based MCUs
ST ARM
core-based
MCUs
1787265 25R9447
STM3210E-SK/IAR ST
IAR starter kits for ST
ARM core-based MCUs
ST ARM
core-based
MCUs
1706352 57P1280
STM3210E-SK/KEIL ST
Keil starter kits for ST
ARM core-based MCUs
ST ARM
core-based
MCUs
1787301 57P1281
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
MAX3232 RS-232 Transceivers 752KB
LM1117DT-ADJ 800mA Low-Dropout Linear Regulator 647KB
STM32F107 32-Bit Cortex ARM 980KB
Application Notes:
File Name Size
How to migrate from the STM32F10xxx firmware library V2.0.3 to the STM32F10xxx
standard peripheral library V3.0.0